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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 3 October Meeting regarding the organisation of the upcoming Governing 

Council Meeting in Cyprus 

Limassol 

Tuesday, 4 October Governing Council members Welcome Dinner hosted by the 

Governor of the Central Bank of Cyprus 

Limassol 

Wednesday, 5 October Governing Council Meeting Limassol 

Thursday, 6 October Governing Council Meeting Limassol 

Friday, 7 October Social Program for Governing Council members Limassol 

District 

Tuesday, 11 October Participation at the IMF Meetings Washington 

Wednesday, 12 October Courtesy meeting with Ms Elizabeth Rosenberg, Assistant 

Secretary for Terrorist Financing and Financial Crimes at the U.S. 

Department of the Treasury  

Washington 

Wednesday, 13 October Meeting between Mr Alfred Kammer, IMF European Department 

Director and the Delegation of Cyprus in the IMF Meetings 

Washington 

Wednesday, 13 October Meetings between Mr Paul Hilbers, IMF Executive Director and  

Mr Luc Dresse, IMF Alternate Executive Director and the 

delegation of Cyprus in the IMF Meetings 

Washington 

Thursday, 13 October Meeting with Rothschild & Co regarding consultation on various 

financial matters 

Washington 

Thursday, 13 October Meeting with European Economics & Financial Centre (EEFC) on 

various economic matters 

Washington 
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Monday, 17 October Meeting with the Chairman of Hellenic Bank Public Company Ltd 

on current financial developments 

CBC 

Tuesday, 18 October Keynote speech at the 18th Annual Cyprus Summit organised by 

the Economist Impact 

Nicosia 

Wednesday, 19 October Speech at the Distinguished Speakers Seminar of the European 

Economics & Financial Centre (EEFC) on “Current economic 

developments in euro area and Cyprus: The balancing act of 

monetary policy” 

Web 

Thursday, 20 October Ad Hoc Governing Council Meeting CBC 

Friday, 21 October Participation in a panel discussion with the Mr Yannis Stournaras, 

Governor of the Bank of Greece and Mr Mario Centeno, 

Governor of the Central Bank of Portugal at the 13th Limassol 

Economic Forum 

Limassol 

Monday, 24 October Speech at the House of Representatives / Committee on 

Financial and Budgetary Affairs regarding the Cyprus economy 

Nicosia 

Wednesday, 26 October Governing Council Meeting ECB 

Wednesday, 27 October Governing Council Meeting ECB 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The calendar gives information on Mr Constantinos Herodotou’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 

Council.  It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as 

appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public 

interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published. 




